Licensing fees & charges from 1* November 2018

Animal Licensing

Providing or arranging for the provision of

boarding for cats or dogs

Providing home boarding for dogs

Providing day care for dogs

Dog Breeding Establishment

Hiring Out Horses

Selling animals as pets

Keeping or training animals for exhibition

Zoo licence

Dangerous Wild Animal Act

Further Fees

First application from existing
licence holders

Renewal application

New application

First application from existing
licence holders

Renewal application

New application

First application from existing
licence holders

Renewal application

New application

First application from existing
licence holders

Renewal application

New application

First application from existing
licence holders

Renewal application

New application

First application from existing
licence holders

Renewal application

New application

First application from existing
licence holders

Renewal application

New application

1 species

2-5 species

6+ species

initial licence

Annual fee — renewal

Re-inspection fee
Additional host licence fee
Additional licensing activity fee

317.00

225.00
250.00
317.00

225.00
250.00
317.00

225.00
250.00
317.00

225.00
250.00
250.00

225.00
250.00
317.00

225.00
250.00
240.00

240.00
240.00
150.00
275.00
400.00
116.00
83.00

75.00
80.00
229.00



Street Trading

2015/16
Static trader Non refundable deposit new 50.00
6 months 300.00
Annual licence 550.00
Mobile trader Non refundable deposit new 50.00
6 months 400.00
Annual licence 650.00
Concessionary licence Free
2016/17
Static trader 6 months 400.00
Annual licence 750.00
Mobile trader 6 months 550.00
Annual licence 1000.00
Concessionary licence Free
Miscellaneous
Tattoo / ear piercing Premises licence 90.00
Personal licence 55.00
General licensing Copy licence 12.00
Sex Shops / Establishments Per year 2559.00
Boatman’s Annual fee 55.00
Pleasure craft 1-10 vessels 242.00

11-20 vessels 363.00



Taxi Licensing
Hackney carriage

Private Hire

Additional drivers Hackney Carriage &
Private Hire

Driver knowledge test

Disclosure and Barring Service (DBS)

Vehicle transfer between licensees

Annual fee vehicle

(including door insignia and
plate)

Annual fee LPG vehicle
(including door insignia and
plate)

Replacement plate
Replacement insignias — each
Driver annual fee —including
badge

Driver fee two year licence

Driver fee three year licence

Replacement badge

Annual fee vehicle
(including door insignia and
plate)

Annual fee LPG vehicle
(including door insignia and
plate)

Replacement plate
Replacement insignias — each
Driver annual fee —including
badge

Driver fee two year licence
Driver fee three year licence
Replacement badge
Operator — 5 years

Operator — 1 year

Annual fee

Replacement badge

Initial test

Re-sit

Application fee (charge levied by
DBS)

Admin fee

Admin fee

226.00

204.00

28.00
9.00
78.00

112.00

146.00

12.00
226.00

204.00

28.00
9.00
78.00

112.00
146.00
12.00
502.00
106.00
30.00

12.00
23.00
23.00
44.00

23.00
33.00



Licensing Act 2003
Licensing Act 2003 - Initial application fees

Additional fee when premises are primarily
for sale of alcohol

Annual fee renewal fee

Additional fee when premises are primarily
for sale of alcohol

General licensing

Temporary activities, personal licence, etc

Band A
Band B
Band C
Band D
Band E

Band D

Band E
Band A
Band B
Band C
Band D
Band E
Band D
Band E
Copy licence

section 25 —theft, loss etc of
premises licence or summary

section 29 - application for
provisional statement where
premises being built

section 33 - notification of
change of name or address

section 37 - application to vary
licence to specify individual as
premises supervisor

section 42 - application for
transfer of premises licence

section 47 - interim authority
notice following death etc of
licence holder

section 79 - theft, loss of
certificate or summary

100.00

190.00

315.00

450.00

635.00

450.00

635.00

70.00

180.00

295.00

320.00

350.00

320.00

350.00

10.50

10.50

315.00

10.50

23.00

23.00

23.00

10.50



section 82 - notification of
change of name or alteration of
rules of club

section 83 - change of relevant
registered address of club

section 100 - temporary event
notice

section 110 - theft, loss of
temporary event notice

section 117 - application for
grant or renewal of personal
licence

section 126 - theft, loss of
personal licence

section 127 - duty to notify
change of name or address

section 178 - right of freeholder
to be notified of licensing
matters

10.50

10.50

21.00

10.50

37.00

10.50

10.50

21.00



Gambling Act 2005

Gambling Premises

Betting — new
Betting — annual fee
Family Entertainment — new

Family Entertainment — annual
fee

Tracks — new
Tracks — annual fee
Adult Gaming Centre — new

Adult Gaming Centre — annual
fee

Bingo premises — new
Bingo premises — annual fee
Club gaming machine - new

Club gaming machine - annual
fee

Club gaming — new

Club gaming — annual fee
Casino —annual fee

Small casino — new

Small casino — annual fee
Large casino — new/annual fee

Regional casino — new/annual
fee

Gaming machines — new/annual
fee

Change of name
Copy licence
Small Lotteries - new

Small Lotteries - annual fee

3000.00

600.00

2000.00

750.00

2500.00

1000.00

2000.00

1000.00

3500.00

1000.00

200.00

50.00

200.00

50.00

3000.00

8000.00

5000.00

10000.00

15000.00

300.00

25.00

15.00

40.00

20.00






