Licensing fees & charges from 1st November 2018

Animal Licensing		£
Providing or arranging for the provision of boarding for cats or dogs	First application from existing licence holders	317.00
	Renewal application	225.00
	New application	250.00
Providing home boarding for dogs	First application from existing licence holders	317.00
	Renewal application	225.00
	New application	250.00
Providing day care for dogs	First application from existing licence holders	317.00
	Renewal application	225.00
	New application	250.00
Dog Breeding Establishment	First application from existing licence holders	317.00
	Renewal application	225.00
	New application	250.00
Hiring Out Horses	First application from existing licence holders	250.00
	Renewal application	225.00
	New application	250.00
Selling animals as pets	First application from existing licence holders	317.00
	Renewal application	225.00
	New application	250.00
Keeping or training animals for exhibition	First application from existing licence holders	240.00
	Renewal application	240.00
	New application	240.00
Zoo licence	1 species	150.00
	2-5 species	275.00
	6+ species	400.00
Dangerous Wild Animal Act	initial licence	116.00
	Annual fee – renewal	83.00
Further Fees	Re-inspection fee	75.00
	Additional host licence fee	80.00
	Additional licensing activity fee	229.00

Street Trading 2015/16

Non refundable deposit new 6 months	50.00 300.00 550.00
Non refundable deposit new 6 months	50.00 50.00 400.00 650.00
Annual ilcence	Free
6 months	400.00 750.00
6 months	550.00 1000.00
Aimuai iicerice	Free
Premises licence Personal licence	90.00 55.00
Copy licence	12.00
Per year	2559.00
Annual fee	55.00
1-10 vessels	242.00
11-20 vessels	363.00
	6 months Annual licence Non refundable deposit new 6 months Annual licence 6 months Annual licence 6 months Annual licence Copy licence Per year Annual fee 1-10 vessels

Taxi	Licensing
11 1	

Hackney carriage	Annual fee vehicle (including door insignia and plate)	226.00
	Annual fee LPG vehicle (including door insignia and plate)	204.00
	Replacement plate Replacement insignias – each Driver annual fee – including badge	28.00 9.00 78.00
	Driver fee two year licence	112.00
	Driver fee three year licence	146.00
	Replacement badge	12.00
Private Hire	Annual fee vehicle	226.00
	(including door insignia and plate)	
	Annual fee LPG vehicle (including door insignia and plate)	204.00
	Replacement plate	28.00
	Replacement insignias – each	9.00
	Driver annual fee – including badge	78.00
	Driver fee two year licence	112.00
	Driver fee three year licence	146.00
	Replacement badge	12.00
	Operator – 5 years Operator – 1 year	502.00 106.00
Additional drivers Hackney Carriage &	Annual fee	30.00
Private Hire	7 mindurice	30.00
	Replacement badge	12.00
Driver knowledge test	Initial test	23.00
Disabassas and Damina Camina (DDC)	Re-sit	23.00
Disclosure and Barring Service (DBS)	Application fee (charge levied by DBS)	44.00
Well-day of the confliction of t	Admin fee	23.00
Vehicle transfer between licensees	Admin fee	33.00

Licensing Act 2003		
Licensing Act 2003 - Initial application fees	Band A	100.00
	Band B	190.00
	Band C	315.00
	Band D	450.00
	Band E	635.00
Additional fee when premises are primarily for sale of alcohol	Band D	450.00
	Band E	635.00
Annual fee renewal fee	Band A	70.00
	Band B	180.00
	Band C	295.00
	Band D	320.00
	Band E	350.00
Additional fee when premises are primarily for sale of alcohol	Band D	320.00
	Band E	350.00
General licensing	Copy licence	10.50
Temporary activities, personal licence, etc	section 25 – theft, loss etc of premises licence or summary	10.50
	section 29 - application for provisional statement where premises being built	315.00
	section 33 - notification of change of name or address	10.50
	section 37 - application to vary licence to specify individual as premises supervisor	23.00
	section 42 - application for transfer of premises licence	23.00
	section 47 - interim authority notice following death etc of licence holder	23.00
	section 79 - theft, loss of certificate or summary	10.50

section 82 - notification of change of name or alteration of rules of club	10.50
section 83 - change of relevant registered address of club	10.50
section 100 - temporary event notice	21.00
section 110 - theft, loss of temporary event notice	10.50
section 117 - application for grant or renewal of personal licence	37.00
section 126 - theft, loss of personal licence	10.50
section 127 - duty to notify change of name or address	10.50
section 178 - right of freeholder to be notified of licensing matters	21.00

Gambling Act 2005

Gambling Premises	Betting – new	3000.00
	Betting – annual fee	600.00
	Family Entertainment – new	2000.00
	Family Entertainment – annual fee	750.00
	Tracks – new	2500.00
	Tracks – annual fee	1000.00
	Adult Gaming Centre – new	2000.00
	Adult Gaming Centre – annual fee	1000.00
	Bingo premises – new	3500.00
	Bingo premises – annual fee	1000.00
	Club gaming machine - new	200.00
	Club gaming machine - annual fee	50.00
	Club gaming – new	200.00
	Club gaming – annual fee	50.00
	Casino – annual fee	3000.00
	Small casino – new	8000.00
	Small casino – annual fee	5000.00
	Large casino – new/annual fee	10000.00
	Regional casino – new/annual fee	15000.00
	Gaming machines – new/annual fee	300.00
	Change of name	25.00
	Copy licence	15.00
	Small Lotteries - new	40.00
	Small Lotteries - annual fee	20.00